
14‐Oct Red/White 6:00 JG/JB

15‐Oct Red/White 6:00 SG/SB

25‐Oct Shirley 5:00 JB/SG/SB

2‐Nov Lisa North 5:00 JB/SG/SB

4‐Nov Mt Vernon Enola 4:00 7G/7B/JB/JG

9‐Nov Mulberry 4:00 JG/SG/SB

16‐Nov Nemo Vista 5:00 JG/SG/SB

19‐Nov Scranton 5:00 JB/SG/SB

Matthew and Abby Parham

225‐276‐8193

501‐208‐3662

501‐652‐1093

501‐208‐1477

501‐391‐5258

Matthew and Mary Stengel 479‐438‐0323
Heath and Theresa Fougerousse 501‐269‐0523
Brian and Kimberly McNabb 501‐208‐6185
Paul and Wendy Burgener 501‐733‐6514

Robert and Cindy Thacker 501‐516‐1040

Jon and Stacy Drilling 501‐215‐6960
Michael and Karen Ellis 501‐316‐7299

Robert and Susan Buser 479‐280‐5250

Christopher Osborn 479‐886‐6040
Jerry Scroggins 501‐215‐7696

Brad and Misty Willbanks 501‐804‐0154
David and Deborah Bolin 501‐208‐2655

Jerry and Terry Owens 479‐567‐5286
Tracey and Tracie Stobaugh 501‐652‐1093
Bobby and Allison Beavers 501‐208‐1477
Matthew and Abby Parham 501‐391‐5282

501‐208‐3277JR and Ashley Congine

Joe and Brianne Rohlman

Jerry and Terry Owens

Tracey and Tracie Stobaugh

Bobby and Allison Beavers

Chris and Mary Magie

James and Jamie Zimmerman

Melissa Scheidt

501‐208‐1576

501‐652‐1234

501‐215‐3109

Andrew and Meagan Kordsmeier 501‐215‐9763

Steve and Stephanie Guinn 501‐940‐7091

501‐286‐8123Shana Smith

James and Renae Dunham 479‐970‐1527

Booster Officers Arrive 30‐45 minutes 

before game time

Clean up after the game

The first family listed on 

each game is responsible 

for contacting the other 

workers

If you are unable to make it 

YOU should:

• find a replacement

• let the lead family know 

who your replacement will 

be

It is very important that 

each family show up to 

work so that the others are 

not burdened with all the 

work

Children should NOT be 

working in their parent’s 

place and should not 

handle money

THANK YOU for all your 

work and dedication to 

Sacred Heart Athletics!!

Ashley Stobaugh

Jeremy and Amanda Jones 501‐208‐4375

Booster Officers
Melissa Roberson

Becky Gray
Ashley Pettingill
Natalie Williams



2‐Dec Conway Christian 5:00 7G/7B/JB/JG

7‐Dec Guy Perkins 5:00 JG/SG/SB

10‐Dec Western Yell 5:00 JB/SG/SB

14‐Jan Mt Vernon Enola 5:00 JB/SG/SB

24‐Jan Dover 4:00 7G/7B/JB/JG

27‐Jan Wonderview 5:00 JB/SG/SB

Justin and Jessica Sommers

501‐208‐4971
501‐208‐2075
501‐208‐1576
925‐642‐3240

501‐208‐2075

Arrive 30‐45 minutes 

before game time

Clean up after the game

The first family listed on 

each game is responsible 

for contacting the other 

workers

If you are unable to make it 

YOU should:

• find a replacement

• let the lead family know 

who your replacement will 

be

It is very important that 

each family show up to 

work so that the others are 

not burdened with all the 

work

Children should NOT be 

working in their parent’s 

place and should not 

handle money

THANK YOU for all your 

work and dedication to 

Sacred Heart Athletics!!

Sacred Heart Booster Club

501‐269‐0523
501‐208‐6185
501‐733‐6514

501‐977‐4177

479‐280‐5205
479‐438‐0323

479‐970‐1527
501‐316‐7299
501‐215‐9763
501‐215‐1085
501‐516‐1040
501‐286‐8123

501‐208‐4282
501‐289‐0545
501‐215‐7696
479‐857‐1427
925‐642‐3240

501‐208‐2655
501‐215‐6960
501‐208‐4375
479‐886‐6040
225‐276‐8193

501‐652‐1234

Andrew and Meagan Kordsmeier
Josh and Jennifer Berkemeyer
Robert and Cindy Thacker

Shana Smith

Chris and Angie Hartman 501‐208‐7748

501‐804‐0154Brad and Misty Willbanks

Josh and Laura Hoelzeman
Josh and Kimberly Moore

Jerry Scroggins
Trish Henry
Erika Stokes

Michael and Karen Ellis

Robert and Susan Buser
Matthew and Mary Stengel

Heath and Theresa Fougerousse
Brian and Kimberly McNabb
Paul and Wendy Burgener

James and Renae Dunham

Joey and Becky Dold
Matt and Carol Zimmerman
Justin and Jessica Sommers

Chris and Mary Magie
Erika Stokes

David and Deborah Bolin
Jon and Stacy Drilling

Jeremy and Amanda Jones
Christopher Osborn

Joe and Brianne Rohlman

James and Jamie Zimmerman
Senior Girls Basketball Players
Senior Boys Basketball Players



4‐Feb Abundant Life 5:00 SG/SB

8‐Feb St. Joseph 6:00 SR Night

Feb 12 ‐ 19 SR High District TBA
****Workers assigned at later date but all Senior Parents 
****will be assigned. 

501‐215‐0415

501‐733‐8040

501‐215‐9275

501‐208‐6244
501‐977‐6515
501‐269‐2056

501‐208‐4598

501‐208‐1054

501‐215‐1599

501‐940‐0780

501‐450‐8739

501‐215‐7200

501‐215‐3109

Pete and Jill Zambrzycki

Vince and Lesley Lentz
Norbert and Kathy Gunderman

Ken and Mandy Fresneda

Mike and Julie Zachary

Jason and Tabitha McCoy

Melissa Scheidt

Chris and Amandi Swindell
Kathleen Oliver

Larry and Kara Jones

Jason and Kris Poole

Alan and Sonya Hoelzeman

Kevin and Laura Gottsponer


